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Title

Open-source algal micro-
farms for sustainable
bioproduction

Research into the Yet
Unknown Cider Making
Qualities of Apples Bred at
the Long Ashton Research
Station

Why are Blueberries Blue? 3
months COVID extension

Using Remote Sensing to
Guide Precision Forestry in
Europe

Funding to Replace Current
LED Lighting in the
GroDome

Integrated pest management
of cowpea weevils using
innovative neem applications

The Regulation of plant stem
cell function by CLAVATA

A pioneer study analysing
nematode assemblages in a
functional and profitable
aquaponics system

Investigating non-
photochemical quenching of
iridoplasts

Development of a
collaborative network to test
and optimise a novel
technology

Date
Requested

October
2020

October
2020

October
2020

October

2020

October

2020

June 2020

June 2020

March 2020

March 2020

March 2020

Amount

£47,013.00

£14,370.75

£4,655.38

£35,875

£9,466.07

£11,745

£23,464

£9,774

£19,979

£39,597



Imogen Sparkes

Tommaso Jucker

Jane Memmott

Imogen Sparkes

Next generation confocal
imaging system

Building a remote sensing
laboratory for plant and
agricultural sciences at the
University of Bristol

Pesticide Free Guernsey

Re-engineering Golgi
dynamics in plants

March 2020

March 2020

March 2020

March 2020

£62,000

£19,140

£39,736

£51,60



