PI	Title	Date Requested	Amount
Thomas Gorochowski	Open-source algal micro- farms for sustainable bioproduction	October 2020	£47,013.00
Keith Edwards / Alan Stealey	Research into the Yet Unknown Cider Making Qualities of Apples Bred at the Long Ashton Research Station	October 2020	£14,370.75
Rox Middleton	Why are Blueberries Blue? 3 months COVID extension	October 2020	£4,655.38
Tommaso Jucker	Using Remote Sensing to Guide Precision Forestry in Europe	October 2020	£35,875
Tom Pitman	Funding to Replace Current LED Lighting in the GroDome	October 2020	£9,466.07
Sinead English / Richard Wall / Kwasi Asante	Integrated pest management of cowpea weevils using innovative neem applications	June 2020	£11,745
Jill Harrison / Zoe Nemec Venza	The Regulation of plant stem cell function by CLAVATA	June 2020	£23,464
Rose Crichton / Christopher Cammies	A pioneer study analysing nematode assemblages in a functional and profitable aquaponics system	March 2020	£9,774
Tom Oliver	Investigating non- photochemical quenching of iridoplasts	March 2020	£19,979
Heather Whitney / Carmen Galan	Development of a collaborative network to test and optimise a novel technology	March 2020	£39,597

Imogen Sparkes	Next generation confocal imaging system	March 2020	£62,000
Tommaso Jucker	Building a remote sensing laboratory for plant and agricultural sciences at the University of Bristol	March 2020	£19,140
Jane Memmott	Pesticide Free Guernsey	March 2020	£39,736
Imogen Sparkes	Re-engineering Golgi dynamics in plants	March 2020	£51,60